
Evergreen Exclusive Angus Female & Angus Based Project Steer Sale 

October 10th, 2020 Ellensburg, Washington 

Sale Managed by: James Danekas & Associates 

Online Venue: LiveAuctions.tv 

Auctioneer: C.D. “Butch” Booker & Cotton Booker 

Averages: 

17 Open Heifers   Avg. $3,344.00 

14 Bred Heifers    Avg. $2,414.00 

5 Fall Open Heifers   Avg. $2,320.00 

15 Project Steers   Avg. $1,823.00 

Top Open Females: 

Lot 7: BDR Proven Queen 1095, 02/15/2020 by SILVEIRAS STYLE 9303; consigned by Blue Drifter Angus 

Ranch, Issaquah, WA; $8,500 to Bill Hanson Ellensburg, WA. 

Lot 4: BDR Lilly 1078, 04/08/2020 by LAZY JB SUNDANCE 6428; consigned by Blue Drifter Angus Ranch, 

Issaquah, WA; $5,000 to Elisha & Tressa Wade Moses Lake, WA. 

Lot 27: Quiet Acres Miss Maid 938, 3-03-18 by GCC MONEY EARNED 852E ET; consigned by Quiet Acres 

Angus, Kalama, WA; $4,250 to Kacie Vejraska Omak, WA. 

Lot 5: BDR Lilly 1083, 03/13/2020 by CONLEY SOUTH POINT 8362; consigned by Blue Drifter Angus 

Ranch, Issaquah, WA;  $4,000 to Mike & Kelly Moreland Ellensburg, WA. 

Lot 26: Quiet Acres Savannah 1261, 04/09/2020 MALSONS COBRA 50N; consigned by Quiet Acres Angus 

Kalama, WA; $3,750 to Arlee Nicholson Omak, WA. 

Lot 10: C4 Princess 4537, 01/08/2020 by STEVENSON EASY MONEY 70688; consigned C4 Cattle Co, 

Tenino, WA; $3,500 to Elisha & Tressa Wade Moses Lake, WA. 

Lot 18: HH Princess 2002, 03/24/2020 by WB PENDLETON 708 PVF SWSN; consigned Horizon Hay Co, 

Ellensburg, WA; $3,500 to H&G Cattle Co. Chehalis, WA. 

Lot 35: W B Enchantress 658B, 04/24/2020 by SYDGEN ENHANCE; consigned West Brook Angus, 

Chimacum, WA; $3,500 to Robert Allison Kuna, ID. 

 



Top Bred Females: 

Lot 3: Beus Rita 923, 01/20/2019 by BALDRIDGE BREAKTHROUGH A091, bred to SYDGEN ENHANCE; 

consigned by Beus Cattle Co, Pasco, WA; $4,000 to Mike Melder Lamona, WA. 

Lot 2: Beus Lady Epic 916, 01/30/2019 by 3F EPIC 4631, bred to SYDGEN ENHANCE; consigned by Beus 

Cattle Co, Pasco, WA; $3,700 to Mike Melder Lamona, WA. 

Lot 1: Beus Lady Epic 991, 02/02/2019 by 3F EPIC 4631, bred to SYDGEN ENHANCE; consigned by Beus 

Cattle Co, Pasco, WA; $3,200 to Mike Melder Lamona, WA. 

Lot 29: Ms Star Innovation RBA 189, 12/18/2018 by MAR INNOVATION 251, bred to SITZ 

ACCOMPLISHMENT 720F; consigned by Reynolds Bros Angus, Kuna, ID; $3,000 to Penny Harker 

Clarkson, WA. 

Top Steers: 

Lot 44: Consigned by Blue Drifter Angus Ranch, Issaquah, WA; $2,500 to Sydney Dodge Pendleton, OR. 

Lot 50: Consigned by Burkholder & Unruh Warden, WA; $2,350 to Steve German Ellensburg, WA. 

Lot 43: Consigned by Blue Drifter Angus Ranch, Issaquah, WA; $2,200 to Sydney Dodge Pendleton, OR. 

Lot 52: Consigned by Burkholder & Unruh Warden, WA; $2,200 to Steve German Ellensburg, WA. 

 

 

 


